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
Offered at $164,900

This house features a spacious
floor plan with three large
bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, up-
dated bathroom and a com-
pletely unfinished basement.
It’s ready for a full bathroom
downstairs and could have
three additional bedrooms.
This oversized lot also has a
large detached storage shed
that comes with the property.

12.6 Acres on
CR 224, Florence

Offered at $184,900

Discover a rare opportu-
nity to own 12.5 beauti-
fully maintained acres in
one of the most desirable
areas just minutes from
town. This property offers
both privacy and prestige
in a truly stunning setting. 66
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HISTORIC DOWNTOWN
101 S. COURT STREET,

Florence, Alabama 35630

SHIRLEY NEESE
BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES

Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000
Email: shirley@neesere.com

www.neesere.com

#1 AGENT
“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

R M
R

256-762-7423

P T
R

256-710-3783

C S
R

256-702-9568

READY TO SELL? ... WE NEED LISTINGS!
READY TO BUY? ... WE CAN MAKE IT HAPPEN!
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UNDER CONSTRUCTION
115 Jefferson St, Muscle Shoals

3BR/2BR - 1,733sf+/-
$339,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
WATERFRONT

237 Ridgecrest Dr, Florence
5BR/3.1BA, 2947sf+/-, 108.10’WF+/-

NEW PRICE $869,900

217WESTMEADE CT  FLORENCE
2BR/2BA, 1,950sf+/-

Patio home, fenced, appliances
$329,000

5136 HWY 17  FLORENCE
3000sf+/- ... Commercial-Main Level
1,200sf+/- ...Residential-Upper Level

NEW PRICE ... $225,000 ...

Residential/CommercialResidential/Commercial
MULTIFAMILY

304 Plum St, Florence
3-unit rental - remodeled

$275,000

201 E. DR. HICKS BLVD, FLORENCE
Medical office built in 1998 as a bank with dual drive thru and renovated in
2006 for current use with 14,477sf. Site consists of 1.38 acres corner of Dr.
Hicks Blvd and Seminary Street. Ample parking with adjoining employee
parking lot. Convenient access with high traffic count which enhances

property opportunities! Beautiful building offered at $3.2M. MLS 523538

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
“The Grove”- 250 Randal Lane

5BR/4.1BA, 3879sf+/-, storm room,
$989,900

RIVERMONT  SHEFFIELD
134 Rivermont Dr - 2.02 Acres+/- Complete
remodel, 4BR/3BA, 3333sf+/-, finished

walk-out basement ... $ 495,000

“With over 40 years of real
estate experience in the Shoals
area, we are ready to guide you

throught every step of the
buying/selling process.
Let’s get started ...

We are just a phone call away!!!

WATERFRONT  WILSON LAKE
100 Terrapin Close - Killen
4BR/5.3BA - 7446SF+/-

All the amenities of waterfront
living... $2,299,000

PENDINGPENDING
WATERLOO LANDING LOTS

CHEROKEE, AL

Lot 31, .49 Acres - $ 44,900

Lot 24, 3.0 Acres - $ 99,000

Lot 24, 3.11 Acres - $110,000

WATERFRONT LOTS
MUSCLE SHOALS

Peytona Pts, 228.5WF+/-,
$175,000

Eagle View Dr,107.48WF+/-,
$215,000

LOTS  ACREAGE
MultiFamily, Florence, 2 Lots

$26,000
2.8 Acres+/-, Rogersville,

Corner Hwy 71/101 - $1,000,000
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Patti Thomas
(256) 710-3783
patti@neesere.com

www.neesere.com

MULTI-FAMILY
304 Plum St, Florence
3-unit rental, remodeled

$275,000

237 Ridgecrest Dr, Florence
Waterfront - New Construction

5BR/3.1BA, 2947sf+/-, 108.10’WF+/
...$869,900... 6655

9988
7722

-11

237 Ridgecrest Dr
Lakefront Living
at it’s Finest!!

Welcome to your dream lake
house - where luxury meets

location! This stunning
2-story, 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath
beauty sits just steps from

the marina and minutes from
Turtle Point Country Club &
downtown Florence. You
will love the open concept
layout, vaulted ceilings &
cozy fireplace - perfect for
family gatherings or relaxing

weekends.
“Find your Lakefront Life

-- Call Patti”

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
115 Jefferson St, Muscle Shoals

3BR/2BA - 1733 sf+/-
$339,900

– by METRO NEWS –

DIDYOU KNOW?
Certain areas of a home are

more likely to draw the interest
of prospective buyers when a
house goes on the market. When
that day comes, many realtors
and homeowners rely on staging
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